
8/22/2018 COACHE Aware

file:///R:/Hunter/COACHE/2018/2018%20Report/app-files-1-pg/index.html 1/3

Response Rates
* For help understanding this visualization, see video tutorial on Response Rates.

overall tenured pre-
ten ntt full assoc men women white foc asian urm

University of
Arizona

population 
responders 

 response
rate

2100 
886 

 42%

953 
456 

 48%

361 
192 

 53%

786 
238 

 30%

667 
299 

 45%

449 
212 

 47%

1225 
476 

 39%

873 
408 

 47%

1476 
651 

 44%

489 
217 

 44%

211 
84 

 40%

278 
133 

 48%

Selected
Comparison
Institutions

population 
responders 

 response
rate

12227 
5130 

 42%

6490 
2798 

 43%

1737 
736 

 42%

4000 
1596 

 40%

4568 
1988 

 44%

2996 
1324 

 44%

5924 
2762 

 47%

3969 
2324 

 59%

7285 
3861 

 53%

2582 
1203 

 47%

1350 
557 

 41%

1232 
646 

 52%

All
population 

responders 
 response

rate

88084 
40753 

 46%

47667 
22838 

 48%

17492
8381 

 48%

22925
9534 

 42%

27224
 12793
 47%

25085
 12097
 48%

49920
 21628
 43%

35793 
19054 

 53%

63444
 31285
 49%

22198
9390 

 42%

11409
4344 

 38%

10789
5046 

 47%

Selected Comparison Institutions
You selected five institutions as peers against whom to
assess your COACHE Survey results. The results at these
institutions are included throughout this report in the
aggregate or, when cited individually, in random order. Your
peer institutions are:

North Carolina State University (2018)
University of California, Davis (2017)
University of Missouri - Columbia (2016)
University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill (2018)
University of Texas at Austin (2017)

Divisional Response Rates

RDI Museums Division



8/22/2018 COACHE Aware

file:///R:/Hunter/COACHE/2018/2018%20Report/app-files-1-pg/index.html 2/3

College of Agric and Life
Sci

College of Pharmacy

College of Fine Arts

College of Optical Sciences

College of Science

Student
Transitions/Retention N<5

CALS Cooperative Ext

Tech Launch Arizona N<5

University of Arizona South

Col Arch Plan & Landscape
Arch

James E Rogers College of
Law

RDI Centers & Institutes

College of Engineering

Univ Info Tech Services Div N<5

Disability Resource Center N<5

Honors College N<5
College of Medicine -

58.33%

46.86%

22.5%

44.64%

21.21%

43.56%

23.21%

73.08%

70.0%

28.21%

46.15%

41.07%



8/22/2018 COACHE Aware

file:///R:/Hunter/COACHE/2018/2018%20Report/app-files-1-pg/index.html 3/3

Tucson

RDI Research Infrastructure

Ofc of Global Initiatives Div N<5

College of Public Health

Eller College of
Management

Az Health Sciences Division

College of Humanities

Vice Provost Acad Affrs Div

Libraries

College of Medicine -
Phoenix

AZ Health Sci Ctrs &
Divisions

College of Education

College of Nursing

College of Social & Behav
Sci

34.34%

25.0%

57.14%

47.41%

28.57%

52.46%

80.0%

31.11%

61.54%

25.0%

26.32%

44.44%

45.58%




