## **Response Rates**

\* For help understanding this visualization, see video tutorial on Response Rates.

		overall	tenured	pre- ten	ntt	full	assoc	men	women	white	foc	asian	urm
University of Arizona	population responders response rate	2100 886 42%	953 456 48%	361 192 53%	786 238 30%	667 299 45%	449 212 47%	1225 476 39%	873 408 47%	1476 651 44%	489 217 44%	211 84 40%	278 133 48%
Selected Comparison Institutions	population responders response rate	12227 5130 42%	6490 2798 43%	1737 736 42%	4000 1596 40%	4568 1988 44%	2996 1324 44%	5924 2762 47%	3969 2324 59%	7285 3861 53%	2582 1203 47%	1350 557 41%	1232 646 52%
All	population responders response rate	88084 40753 46%	47667 22838 48%	17492 8381 48%	22925 9534 42%	27224 12793 47%	25085 12097 48%	49920 21628 43%	35793 19054 53%	63444 31285 49%	22198 9390 42%	11409 4344 38%	10789 5046 47%

## **Selected Comparison Institutions**

You selected five institutions as peers against whom to assess your COACHE Survey results. The results at these institutions are included throughout this report in the aggregate or, when cited individually, in random order. Your peer institutions are:

- North Carolina State University (2018)
- University of California, Davis (2017)
- University of Missouri Columbia (2016)
- University of North Carolina Chapel Hill (2018)
- University of Texas at Austin (2017)

## **Divisional Response Rates**

## **RDI Museums Division**







